WOMEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry $60
Creative, Restyle and Blow-Dry $70
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Short) $35
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Medium)  $40
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Long) $45
Shampoo and Set $45
Up-Styles

Formal $70
Wedding $95
Set-Style $55
MEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry $40
Re-Style $50
Clipper $20
RE-GROWTH

Short $75
Medium $85
Long $95
DEEP CONDITIONING

HAIR TREATMENT

With Blow-Dry $45
Without Blow-Dry $25
With Colouring or Cut $25

COLOURS

Foils

Full Head (Short) $105
Full Head (Medium) $135
Full Head (Long) $155

Quarter Head (Short) $95
Quarter Head (Medium)

Quarter Head (Long)
Half Head (Short) $85

Half Head (Medium) $125
Half Head (Long) $135
Permanent Colours

Short $115
Medium $125
Long $135
Semi Colours

Short $85
Medium $95
Long $115
Henna Colours

Short $115
Medium $125
Long $135
PERM

Short $115
Medium $125
Long $145
STRAIGHTENING

Short $145
Medium $165
Long $185

All prices are from stated amount. Please enquire within for a consultation and quote.
Shop 4, 131 - 145 Glebe Point Road, Glebe NSW 2037 Tel 02 9566 2088 Web www.inghair.com.au



WOMEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry
Creative, Restyle and Blow-Dry
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Short)
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Medium)
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Long)
Shampoo and Set

Up-Styles
Formal
Wedding
Set-Style

$60
$70
$35
$40
$45
$45

$70
$95
$55

MEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry
Re-Style
Clipper

RE-GROWTH

$40
$50
$20

Short
Medium
Long

DEEP CONDITIONING

HAIR TREATMENT

$75
$85
$95

With Blow-Dry
Without Blow-Dry
With Colouring or Cut

All prices are from stated amount. Please enquire within for a consultation and quote.

$45
$25
$25

COLOURS

Foils

Full Head (Short)

Full Head (Medium)

Full Head (Long)
Quarter Head (Short)
Quarter Head (Medium)
Quarter Head (Long)
Half Head (Short)

Half Head (Medium)
Half Head (Long)

Permanent Colours
Short

Medium

Long

Semi Colours
Short

Medium

Long

Henna Colours
Short

Medium

Long

PERM

Short
Medium
Long

STRAIGHTENING

Short
Medium
Long

$105
$135
$155

$95
$125
$145

$85
$125
$135

$115
$125
$135

$85
$95
$115

$115
$125
$135

$115
$125
$145

$145
$165
$185

Shop 4, 131 - 145 Glebe Point Road, Glebe NSW 2037 Tel 02 9566 2088 Web www.inghair.com.au



