

WOMEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry	\$60
Creative, Restyle and Blow-Dry	\$70
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Short)	\$35
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Medium)	\$40
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Long)	\$45
Shampoo and Set	\$45

Up-Styles

Formal	\$70
Wedding	\$95
Set-Style	\$55

MEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry	\$40
Re-Style	\$50
Clipper	\$20

RE-GROWTH

Short	\$75
Medium	\$85
Long	\$95

DEEP CONDITIONING HAIR TREATMENT

With Blow-Dry	\$45
Without Blow-Dry	\$25
With Colouring or Cut	\$25

COLOURS

Foils

Full Head (Short)	\$105
Full Head (Medium)	\$135
Full Head (Long)	\$155
Quarter Head (Short)	\$95
Quarter Head (Medium)	\$125
Quarter Head (Long)	\$145
Half Head (Short)	\$85
Half Head (Medium)	\$125
Half Head (Long)	\$135

Permanent Colours

Short		\$115
Medium		\$125
Long		\$135

Semi Colours

Short	\$85
Medium	\$95
Long	\$ 5115

Henna Colours

Short	\$115
Medium	\$125
Long	\$135

PERM

Short	\$115
Medium	\$125
Long	\$145

STRAIGHTENING

Short	\$145
Medium	\$165
Long	\$185



1

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry	\$60
Creative, Restyle and Blow-Dry	\$70
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Short)	\$35
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Medium)	\$40
Shampoo and Blow-Dry (Long)	\$45
Shampoo and Set	\$45

Up-Styles

Formal	\$70
Wedding	\$95
Set-Style	\$55

MEN

Shampoo, Cut and Blow-Dry	\$40
Re-Style	\$50
Clipper	\$20

RE-GROWTH

Short	\$75
Medium	\$85
Long	\$95

DEEP CONDITIONING HAIR TREATMENT

With Blow-Dry	\$45
Without Blow-Dry	\$25
With Colouring or Cut	\$25

COLOURS

Foils

Full Head (Short)	\$105
Full Head (Medium)	\$135
Full Head (Long)	\$155
Quarter Head (Short)	\$95
Quarter Head (Medium)	\$125
Quarter Head (Long)	\$145
Half Head (Short)	\$85
Half Head (Medium)	\$125
Half Head (Long)	\$135
. 3,	

Permanent Colours

Short		\$115
Medium		\$125
Long		\$135

Semi Colours

Short	\$85
Medium	\$95
Long	\$ 115

Henna Colours

Short	\$115
Medium	\$125
Long	\$135

PERM

Short	\$115
Medium	\$125
Long	\$145

STRAIGHTENING

Short	\$145
Medium	\$165
Long	\$185

All prices are from stated amount. Please enquire within for a consultation and quote. Shop 4, 131 - 145 Glebe Point Road, Glebe NSW 2037 **Tel** 02 9566 2088 **Web** www.inghair.com.au